STUDY PLAN

National & International Important Days (Awareness)
Session 2019-2020

APRIL
Sr.No. Date Day
1. 7th April Sunday World Health Day Information
2. 13th April Saturday | Jallianwala Massacre Day Information
3. 13th April Saturday Ram Navami Information
4. 14th April Sunday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti, Baisakhi Tribute, Celebration by Primary Block
5. 17th April | Wednesday | Mahavir Jayanti Information
6. 18th April Thursday | World Heritage Day Information
7. 22nd April Monday International Mother Earth Day Information, Celebration by House
8. 23rd April Tuesday English Language Day, English Week Celebration
World Book and Copy Right Day by English Department
9. 25th April Thursday | World Malaria Day Information
10. 29th April Monday International Dance Day Celebration by Dance Department
11. 30th April | - Tuesday Ayushman Bharat Diwas Information
MAY
Sr.No. Date Day
1. 1st May Wednesday | Warker's Day, Labour Day Celebration by House
13 5th May Sunday World Laughter Day Information
3. 7th May Tuesday Parashu Ram Jayanti, Information
Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore
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8th May | Wednesday | World Red Cross Day Information
11th May Saturday National Technology Day Computer Week by
Computer Department
6. 12th May Sunday Mother's Day C.elebratinn by House
7. 15th May | Wednesday | International Day of the Family Information
8. 21st May Tuesday National Anti-Terrorism Day Information
9. 24th May Friday Guru Arjun Dev Ji Martyrdom Day Information
10. 24ath May Friday Common Wealth Day ' Information
11. 31st May Friday World No Tobacco Day Information, Celebration by House
JUNE
Sr.No. Date Day
1. 1st June Saturday Day Foundation Day, World Milk Day Information
2. S5thJune | Wednesday | Id-Ul-Fitr Information
3 5thJune | Wednesday | World Environment Day Celebration by House
4.."| 12thJune | Wednesday | World Day Against Child Labour Information
5. 14th June Friday World Blood Donor Day Information
6. 16th June Sunday Father's Day Celebration by House
7. 17th June Monday Kabir Jayanti Information
8. 21st June Friday International Day of Yoga Celebration by Physical Department
g, 26th June | Wednesday | International Anti Drug Day Information
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Sr.No. Date Day
1. 11th July Thursday | World Population Day Information
2, 28th July Sunday World Hepatitis Day Information
3. 31stJuly | Wednesday | Martyrdom Day of Shaheed Udham Singh Ji| Tribute by House
AUGUST
Sr.No. Date Day
1. 8th Aug Thursday World Senior Citizen's Day Information
2. 12th Aug Monday International Youth Day Information
3. 15th Aug Thursday Independence Day Celebration by Pre-Primary Block
4, 15th Aug Thursday Raksha Bandhan Infarmation
5. 19th Aug Monday Photography Day Information
6. 24th Aug Saturday Shri Krishna Janamashtami Celebration by Primary Block
7. 25th Aug Thursday National Sports Day Information
8. 31st Aug Saturday | Parkash Utsav Shri Guru Granth Sahib Ji | Information
SEPTEMBER
Sr.No. Date Day
1. 1st Sept Sunday Teegj Information
2 5th Sept Thursday | Teachers Day (Guru Utsav), Celebration by Senior Block,
Sanskrit Day* Sanskrit Week
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3. 8th Sept Sunday International Literacy Day Information
14th Sept Saturday Hindi Diwas Information, Hindi Week by
Hindi Department
15th Sept Sunday Information Day of Democracy Information
16th Sept Monday World Ozone Day Information
21st Sept Saturday International Day for Peace & Information
Non-Violence
G. 27th Sept Friday World Tourism Day Information
7. 29th Sept Sunday Maharaj Aggarsain Jayanti Information
8. 30th Sept Monday International Translation Day Information
OCTOBER
Sr.No. Date Day
s 7 2nd Oct | Wednesday | Gandhi Jayanti, International Day of Information
Non-Violence
2 6th Oct Sunday Durga Ashtami Information
3 7th Oct Monday World Habitat Day Information
4. 8th Oct Tuesday Dussehra, Information
Indian Air Force Day
5. 11th Oct Friday International Girl Child Day Information
13th Oct Sunday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti Information
7. 16th Oct | Wednesday | World Food Day Information
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8. 17th Oct Thursday | International Poverty Eradication Day, | Information
Karva Chauth
9. 24th Oct Thursday | United Nations Day Information
10. 27th Oct Sunday Diwali Information
11. 28th Oct Monday Vishavkarma Day Information
1z, 29th Oct Tuesday Bhai Dooj Infarmation
NOVEMBER
Sr.No. Date Day
1. 5th Nov Tuesday World Tsunami Awareness Day Information
2. 7th Nov Thursday | National Cancer Awareness Day Information
3. 10th Nov Sunday World Science Day Science Week by Science
Department

12th Naov Monday Sh. Guru Nanak Day Jayanti Celebration by Primary Block

% 14th Nov Thursday | Children Day Celebration by Pre-Primary Block
DECEMBER
5r.No. Date Day
1. 1st Dec Sunday World AIDS Day, Martyrdom Day of Information
Sh. Guru Teg Bahadur Ji
2nd Dec Monday National Pollution Control Day Information
3rd Dec Tuesday International Day of Disabled Persons Information
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Heskests @) desieste

National Girl Child Day

4 4th Dec | Wednesday | Indian Navy Day Information
5 7th Dec Saturday Indian Armed Forces Flag Day Information
6 9th Dec Monday International Anti Corruption Day Infarmation
7. 10th Dec Tuesday Human Rights Day Information
B 14th Dec Saturday Energy Canservation Day Information
9 22nd Dec Sunday National Mather;latics Day Maths Week by Maths Department
10. 24th Dec Tuesday National Consumer Day
11. 25th Dec | Wednesday | Christmas Day Celebration by Senior Block
JANUARY
Sr.No. Date Day
1. 1st Jan Friday New Year Information
2 10th Jan Sunday World Laughter Day Information
3. 12th Jan Sunday National Youth Day, Tribute by House
Birthday of Swami Vivekananda
4. 13th Jan Monday Lohri Celebration by Primary Block
5. 15th Jan | Wednesday | Makar Sankaranti Information
6. 15th Jan | Wednesday | Indian Army Day Information
7. 23rd Jan Thursday Birth Anniversary of Neta Ji Subhash Tribute by House
Chandra Bose
B, 24th Jan Friday International Day of Education, Information
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9. 25th Jan Saturday National Voters Day Information
10. 26th Jan Sunday Republic Day Celebration by House
11, 28th Jan Tuesday Birth Anniversary of Lala Lajpat Rai Tribute
12. 30th Jan Thursday Martyrdom Day of Mahatma Gandhi Ji | Tribute
13, 30th Jan Thursday | Basant Panchmi Celebration by House
FEBRUARY

Sr.No. Date Day
1. 1st Feb Saturday | Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti Infarmation
2. 4th Feb Tuesday World Cancer Day Infarmation
3. 9th Feb Sunday Shri Guru Ravidas Jayanti Information
4, 10th Feb Monday National De-Worming Day Information
5. 21st Feb Friday International Mother Language Day, Information

Maha Shiv Ratri
6. 28th Feb Friday MNational Science Day information
MARCH

Sr.No.| = Date Day
1. 8th March Sunday International Women's Day Information
2. 10th March Tuesday Haoli Information
3. | 15th March Sunday World Consumers Rights Day Information
4, | 22nd March | Sunday World Day for Water Information
5 | 24th March | Tuesday World TB Day Information
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LIST OF HOLIDAYS
Session 2019-2020

Sr.No.| Date Day Sr.No.| Date Day
1. |13th April| Saturday | Ram Navmi 14. | 17th Oct | Thursday | Karva Chauth
2. |14th April| Sunday Baisakhi, Dr. B.R. 15. | 27thOct | Sunday Diwali
Ambedkar Jayanti 16. | 28thOct | Monday | Vishavkarma Day
7th May | Tuesday | Parashu Ram Jayanti 17. | 29th Oct | Tuesday | Bhai Dooj
4. | 5thlune |Wednesday| Id-Ul-Fitr 18. | 12th Nov | Monday | Birthday of Sh. Guru
5 7th June Friday Guru Arjun Dev Ji Nanak Day Jayanti
Martyrdom Day 19. | 1stDec | Sunday | Martyrdom Day of Sh.
15th Aug | Thursday | Independence Day Guru Teg Bahadur Ji
15th Aug | Thursday | Raksha Bandhan 20. | 25th Dec |Wednesday| Christmas Day
24th Aug | Saturday | Shri Krishna 21. | 26-28th Shaheedi Jod Mela
Janamashtami Dec Shri Fatehgarh Sahib
9. |31stAug | Saturday | Parkash Utsav Shri 22. | 14thJan | Tuesday | Makar Sankaranti
) SAUTIE QB 0 A 23. | 26th Jan Sunday Republic Day
10 [ IERk1" RUnHY. ] MahatL AR 24. | 1streb | saturday | Guru Gobind Singh
ey Jayanti
S LD R [ ;‘::::;ma S 25. | Sthfeb | Sunday | ShriGuruRavidaslayanti
12, | sthoct | Tuesdsy | Dussehra 26. | 21stFeb Friday Maha Shiv Ratri
13. | 13thOct | Sunday | Birthday of Maharishi g o g g 4w
Valmiki Jayanti
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